
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2380 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Trail Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Michael D WeaverRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 2 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

2 306 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

3 202 Certain Jewel Wagner, Daniela

4 256 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

5 317 Dreams Tonite Steinbrecher, Nicole

6 203 Zippos Checkmate Pritzl, Anika

7 127 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

8 7 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

9 103 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 59 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

n.P. 74 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

n.P. 116 Only Guns N Roses Bassing, Mirja

n.P. 148 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

n.P. 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

n.P. 168 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 217 Pepermin Power Pohl, Kristin

n.P. 226 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

n.P. 314 Blue Asset Zahner, Sandra

n.P. 321 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

n.P. 331 HC A Gleam Of Hope Gotthold, Sophie

dis. 293 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

11.06.2019 1 / 115:04



Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2380 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Trail Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Linda LongRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 202 Certain Jewel Wagner, Daniela

2 2 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

3 306 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

4 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

5 331 HC A Gleam Of Hope Gotthold, Sophie

6 256 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

7 103 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

8 127 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

9 217 Pepermin Power Pohl, Kristin

n.P. 7 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 74 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

n.P. 116 Only Guns N Roses Bassing, Mirja

n.P. 148 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

n.P. 168 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 203 Zippos Checkmate Pritzl, Anika

n.P. 226 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

n.P. 314 Blue Asset Zahner, Sandra

n.P. 317 Dreams Tonite Steinbrecher, Nicole

n.P. 321 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

dis. 59 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

dis. 293 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid
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